
FRIDAY 
OCTOBER 6 

PERFORMERS            STAGE       TIME   
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day  
Professor Paddy Whack Strolling All Day  
No Name Quartet Strolling All Day  
DRKSIDE Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Candie Tremblay Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Cobblestones Lite Hayseed Theater 9, 10, 11 AM 
Fryeburg Academy Rock Band Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Kennett High School  
   Drum Line Strolling 10, 11 AM 

12 PM  
Kennett High School Choir Strolling 10, 11 AM 

12 PM  
Cyndi Nute - Face Painter McDonald’s Farm 10, 11 AM  

12 PM 
Hoop With Nettie Loops McDonald’s Farm 11 AM,  

12, 1 PM 
Maine Idea Strolling Afternoon  
Moose Mountain Jazz Trio Strolling Afternoon 
Free Range Hayseed Theater 1, 2, 3 PM 
DellaValla Bluegrass Trio Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Smokehouse Boys Christmas Tree Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Hoop With Nettie Loops McDonald’s Farm 1, 2, 3 PM 
Mike Stackhouse Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Ultimate Country Band Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7 PM 
Christie Ray Band Hayseed Theater 5, 6, 7 PM 
Allen Tradition Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7 PM   

Night Show • Main Stage 
EMILY ANN ROBERTS • 8:00 PM  

FIREWORKS • Main Stage • 9:15 PM 

THURSDAY 
OCTOBER 5 

PERFORMERS                 STAGE                  TIME  
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day 
Professor Paddy Whack Strolling All Day  
Brad Hooper Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Deering Ridge Ramblers Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Highland String Duo Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
The B.J. Hickman Magic Show Hayseed Theater 9, 10, 11 AM 
Hoop With Nettie Loops McDonald’s Farm 9, 10, 11 AM 
Kennett High School  
   Mini Marching Band Strolling 10, 11 AM 

12 PM 
Cyndi Nute - Face Painter McDonald’s Farm 10, 11 AM  

12 PM  
Moose Mountain Jazz Trio Strolling Afternoon 
TopHat Hayseed Theater 1, 2, 3 PM 
The Killer B’s Christmas Tree Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Red Gallagher  Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Hoop With Nettie Loops McDonald’s Farm 1, 2, 3 PM 
Married with Chitlins Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Blue Steel Express Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7 PM 
Anderson Dole Trio Hayseed Theater 5, 6, 7 PM 
Half Moon Jug Band Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7 PM  
                      

 
 
 

TUESDAY 
OCTOBER 3 

PERFORMERS                 STAGE                 TIME   
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day  
Professor Paddy Whack Strolling All Day  
Don Mills Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Four Stringers Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11 PM 
Mark Bechtold Hayseed Theater 9, 10, 11 AM 
JimmyJo & The Jumbol’Ayuhs Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Whatever Four Strolling 10, 11 AM 

12 PM  
Sacopee Valley Brass Band Blue Gate 11 AM, 12 PM 

1 PM   
Fryeburg Academy Singers Strolling 11:30 AM 

12:30 PM 
1:30 PM  

Moose Mountain Jazz Trio Strolling Afternoon 
Heather Pierson Trio Christmas Tree Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Henry Lowery Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Rek'Lis Hayseed Theater 1, 2, 3 PM 
Seagrass Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Carbon 14 Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7 PM 
Graci Gillen Hayseed Theater 5, 6, 7 PM  
Al Hospers Band Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7 PM  

Night Show • Main Stage 
12/OC 

8:00 PM

SUNDAY  
 
 
 

OCTOBER 1 
PERFORMERS                 STAGE                  TIME   
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day  
Professor Paddy Whack Strolling All Day 
Non-Denominational Service Hayseed Theater 8:30 AM  
Hoop With Nettie Loops McDonald’s Farm 9, 10, 11 AM 
Roadhouse Band Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11 AM  
Swamp Dog & Shine It On Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11 AM  
Redbird Duo Draft Horse Park 9,10, 11 AM 
Catholic Mass Hayseed Theater 11 AM  
Highland String Trio Hayseed Theater 1, 2 & 3 PM 
Hoop With Nettie Loops McDonald’s Farm 1, 2 & 3 PM 
Ridge Riders Christmas Tree Park 1, 2, 3 PM  
Rek’Lis Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3 PM  
Delta Knights Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3 PM  
Truth About Daisies Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7 PM  
Stone Broke Draft Horse Park 5, 6, 7 PM  
Christian Martin Trio Hayseed Theater 5, 6, 7 PM  
Black Cat Road Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7 PM  
Maine Squeeze Strolling Afternoon  
The Piper Strolling Afternoon  
  

See you in 2024!   Thank You!

Night Show • Main Stage 
NIKO MOON 

8:00 PM

MONDAY 
OCTOBER 2 

PERFORMERS               STAGE      TIME   
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day 
Professor Paddy Whack Strolling All Day  
Bennett & Perkins Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Hobohemians Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Craig Holden Hayseed Theater 9, 10, 11 AM 
Hoop With Nettie Loops McDonald’s Farm 9, 10, 11 AM 
The Underachievers Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Moose Mountain Jazz Trio Strolling Afternoon 
Hobson’s Choice Christmas Tree Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Catwolf Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Poor Howard & Bullfrog Hayseed Theater 1, 2, 3 PM 
Hoop With Nettie Loops McDonald’s Farm 1, 2, 3 PM 
Robin Worthley-Honky Tonk &  
   New Orleans Piano Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Jerks of Grass Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7 PM 
Graci Gillen Hayseed Theater 5, 6, 7 PM 
Hurricane Mountain Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7 PM    
 

SATURDAY 
OCTOBER 7 

PERFORMERS                  STAGE                  TIME  
Maine Idea Strolling Morning  
Hobson’s Choice Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Jeremy Holden Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Jenny Jumpstart &  
   The Capguns Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Ashlyn Bard Hayseed Theater 9, 10, 11 AM  
Moose Mountain Jazz Trio Strolling Afternoon 
Kismet Quartet Strolling 12, 1, 2 PM  
Cyndi Nute - Face Painter McDonald’s Farm 1, 2, 3 PM 
Merry-Go-Roundup Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
JC & The Aces Hayseed Theater 1, 2, 3 PM 
Shanna Underwood &  
   Wanderlost Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Christie Ray Band Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7 PM 
Northeast Gumbo Hayseed Theater 5, 6, 7 PM 
Brazen Cain Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7 PM   

Night Show • Main Stage  
BAD HABIT 

8:00 PM

SUNDAY 
 
  

OCTOBER 8 
PERFORMERS                 STAGE                  TIME 
Fryeburg New Church  
   (Non-Denominational Service) Hayseed Theater 8:30 AM  
Swamp Dog & Shine It On Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Phoenix Elite Dance Co. Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Catholic Mass Hayseed Theater 11 AM  
Act 1 Dance of Fryeburg Christmas Tree Park 10:30 AM & 

12:15 PM  
The Piper Strolling Afternoon  
Cyndi Nute - Face Painter McDonald’s Farm 1, 2, 3 PM 
Spruce Rooster Old Time  
   String Band Hayseed Theater 1, 2, 3 PM  
Preston & Curry Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3 PM  
The Totally Rad Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3 PM  
Flamin Raymin & Sizlin Susan Christmas Tree Park 1:15, 2:15 PM  
Dave Sammarco Band Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7 PM  

 
4WD PULL After Horse Racing 

Infield Area • 5:00 PM 
 

Church services on both Sunday mornings will be at the newly relocated 
Hayseed Theater. Formerly the Gazebo located at the west end of the racetrack 
near Gate #8 the Orange Gate.  
Also: please note new times for Services on both Sundays. 

Church services on both Sunday mornings will be at the newly relocated 
Hayseed Theater. Formerly the Gazebo located at the west end of the racetrack 
near Gate #8 the Orange Gate.  
Also: please note new times for Services on both Sundays. 

TRACTOR PULL AFTER HORSE SHOW 
Infield Area 

4:00 PM

WEDNESDAY 
OCTOBER 4 

PERFORMERS              STAGE                 TIME 
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day 
Professor Paddy Whack Strolling All Day  
The Gelina Family Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Blue Magic Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
DellaValla Bluegrass Trio Hayseed Theater 9, 10, 11 AM 
Hoop With Nettie Loops McDonald’s Farm 9, 10, 11 AM 
RTH Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11 AM 
Kennett High School  
   Mini Marching Band Strolling 10, 11 AM 

12 PM 
Cyndi Nute - Face Painter McDonald’s Farm 10, 11 AM 

12 PM  
Moose Mountain Jazz Trio Strolling Afternoon  
TL Country Music Christmas Tree Park 1, 2, 3 
Jerry & Kris Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Roundabout Hayseed Theater 1, 2, 3 PM 
Hoop With Nettie Loops McDonald’s Farm 1, 2, 3 PM 
Jonathan Sarty Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3 PM 
Kennebunk River Band Hayseed Theater 5, 6, 7 PM 
Generations Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7 PM 
The Troubadours Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7 PM  
 

Night Show • Main Stage 
MARSHALL TUCKER BAND 

8:00 PM 

Night Show • Main Stage 
THE GREAT ESCAPE 

8:00 PM 



FRYEBURG  
FAIR 

Act 1 Dance of Fryeburg Tina Titzer (603)447-3793 
Al Hospers Band Al Hospers (603)356-8608  
Allen Tradition Peter Allen (207)647-5504 
Anderson Dole Trio Britta Anderson (207)595-4576 
Ashlyn Bard Ashlyn Fecteau (207)206-9133 
Bennett & Perkins Kathy Bennett (603)733-6563 
Black Cat Road Steve Bailey (207)310-4010 
Blue Magic Rachel Stern (207)691-4989 
Blue Steel Express Bub Smith (207)319-5553 
Brad Hooper Brad Hooper (207)418-8125 
Brazen Cain Lisa Marie Cummings (207)749-6412  
Candie Tremblay Candie Tremblay (603)319-4141 
Carbon 14 Luke Kory (207)743-7915 
Catholic Mass Fr. Arockia Prabu 
Catwolf Cathrine Wolf (603)957-0110  
Christian Martin Trio Christian Martin (207)595-6058 
Christie Ray Band Christie Ray (207)245-2798 
Cobblestones Lite Michael Plourde (207)515-2647 
Craig Holden Craig Holden (207)935-3239 
Dave Sammarco Band Dave Sammarco (781)859-9484 
Deering Ridge Ramblers Don Mills (207)420-0231 
DellaValla Bluegrass Trio Jessica DellaValla (906)281-1353 
Delta Nights Rob Haley Babson (207)232-2599 
Don Mills Don Mills (207)420-0231 
DRKSIDE Dan Parkhurst (603)986-5193 
Flamin Raymin &  
  Sizlin Susan Raymond Dupree (207)892-9613 
Four Stringers Susan Pohl (603)733-8507 
Free Range Greg Haung-Dale (563)334-0006 
Fryeburg Academy 
   Rock Band Michael Sakash (207)935-4315 
Fryeburg Academy Singers Michael Sakash (207)935-4315 
Fryeburg New Church 
   (Non-Denominational  
   Service) Greg Huang-Dale 
Generations Dan Parkhurst (603)986-5193 
Graci Gillen Trudi Gillen (207)838-2733  
Half Moon Jug Band Troy Bennett (207)650-7867 
Heather Pierson Trio Heather Pierson (603)733-6350 
Henry Lowery Henry Lowery (207)391-1355 
Highland String Duo Chris Bannon (207)595-4606 
Highland String Trio Chris Bannon (207)595-4606 
Hobohemians Bruce Hobart (207)345-9742 
Hobson’s Choice Jerry Hobson (207)712-3965 
Hoop With Nettie Loops Nettie Gentempo (207)461-8739 
Hurricane Mountain Peter Allen (207)647-5504 
JC & The Aces Jeff Christiansen (207)839-8709 
Jenny Jumpstart & 
   The Capguns Pip Walter (207)807-6687 
Jeremy Holden Jeremy Holden (207)890-3151 
Jerks of Grass Melissa Caron (207)839-7156 
Jerry & Kris Jerry Hobson (207)712-3965 
JimmyJo &  
  The Jumbol’Ayuhs Keith Garovoy (207)443-3608  
Joe The Balloon Guy Joseph Howard (781)344-4456 

Jonathan Sarty Jonathan Sarty (603)986-1985  
Kennebunk River Band Mike Conant (207)671-2389 
Kennett High School Choir Holly Fougere (603)356-4343 
Kennett High School 
   Drum Line Therese Davison (603)356-4360 
Kennett High School 
   Mini Marching Band Therese Davison (603)356-4360 
Kismet Quartet Susan Prescott (603)642-4243 
Maine Idea Deb Arenberg (207)850-0211  
Maine Squeeze Sally Trice (207)774-0723 
Mark Bechtold Mark Bechtold (603)991-5042 
Married with Chitlins Elisabeth VonHuene (207)522-2678 
Merry-Go-Roundup Annie Stillwater (207)643-2783 
Mike Stackhouse Mike Stackhouse (207)890-7380  
Moose Mountain Jazz Trio Lance MacLean (603)522-8335 
No Name Quartet Walt Dowling 
Non-Denominational  
   Service Brad Wears (207)595-2285 
Northeast Gumbo Jenn Broad (207)319-4347 
Phoenix Elite Dance Co. Stephanie Doty (207)457-6010  
Poor Howard & Bullfrog Mike Rogers (207)376-8178 
Preston & Curry Mike Preston (207)210-4580 
Professor Paddy Whack Rick Adam (207)333-8077 
Red Gallagher Red Gallagher (603)986-7736 
Redbird Duo Red Gallagher (603)986-7736 
Rek’Lis Becca Deschenes (603)662-4436 
Ridge Riders Linwood Cash (207)890-3494 
Roadhouse Band Chris Penney (207)592-4068 
Robin Worthley-Honky Tonk 
   & New Orleans Piano Robin Worthley (207)491-2995 
Roundabout Caroline Stewart (603)694-2088 
RTH Jerry Hobson (207)712-3965 
Sacopee Valley Brass Band Cassie Dove (207)625-9162 
Seagrass Tom Buckland (978)314-4826 
Shanna Underwood & 
   Wanderlost Shanna Underwood (207)766-5808  
Smokehouse Boys Nick Nataluk (207)756-0762 
Stone Broke Peter Lamont (207)499-2462 
Spruce Rooster Old Time 
   String Band Mike Bendzela (207)642-2908 
Swamp Dog & Shine It On Ken Dyer (603)307-4385 
TL Country Music Tom LeClerc (207)318-9818 
The B.J. Hickman  
  Magic Show B.J. Hickman (603)742-4010  
The Gelina Family Lois Gelina (207)458-3637 
The Killer B’s Bob Seavey (207)939-6454 
The Piper Jeremy Burkhard (207)607-2310 
The Totally Rad Kevin O’Reilly (207)357-5928 
The Troubadours Howard Allen (207)344-5265 
The Underachievers Jerry Hobson (207)712-3965 
TopHat Daniel Bacon (603)307-0526  
Truth About Daisies Sheila McKinley (207)415-8393 
Ultimate Country Band Esther Proctor (207)595-1295 
Whatever Four Leo Ouellette (207)261-9433 
 

The Entertainers 
 

Most of the entertainers that appear in our parks are from Maine and New Hampshire. 
They can be reached at the following numbers.

The Fryeburg Fair  

supports and promotes  

live music and the  

performing arts.  

We present more free  

entertainment for  

fair goers than any  

other agricultural 

fair in the world. 
 
 

Performers interested in appearing at  
the Fryeburg Fair should contact: 
Ken Nelson • c/o Fryeburg Fair 

PO Box 78 • Fryeburg, Maine 04037 
 

We also have a form that can be  
filled out on the fair website  

(www.fryeburgfair.org)  
under the “Events” tab and then by  

clicking on “Entertainment”.  
 
 

Brochure by  
Smith & Town Printers, LLC 

www.smithandtownprinters.com

The Parks 
4 stages are in use every day with variety and 
style that guarantee something  for everyone. 

 
 
 
 

Water Wheel Park 
Located by the Main Gate to the Fryeburg 
Fair, the Water Wheel Park offers daily per-
formances. You’ll see and hear such groups 
as The Underachievers, The Troubadors, and 
The Jim Gallant Band, just to name a few. And 
let’s not forget The Fryeburg Academy Rock 
Band! 
 
 

Christmas Tree Park 
The Christmas Tree Park is located next to the 
Pulling Pavilion presenting dancers and clog-
gers, as well as great sounds by The Ridge 
Riders, Jose, and so much more. 
 
 

McDonald’s Farm Park 
This Park is for the children. There are plenty 
of food concessions and places to sit. The 
strolling entertainers have been selected for 
their appeal to children as well as parents. 
Magicians, Balloon Twisters and Hula Hoopers 
all find a home at McDonald’s Farm Park. Fun 
to be had by all! 
 
 

Draft Horse Park 
Draft Horse Park is located on Equine Road in 
front of Show Horse Barn #3. On this stage 
we feature such well known Fair performers 
as Davy Sturdevant and Brad Hooper. A per-
fect place to stop, sit and rest. And listen to 
some wonderful music!  
 
 

Strolling Entertainers 
You never know what awaits around the next 
corner. You’re apt to see anything from stilt 
walkers to jazz quintets, wandering minstrels to 
barbershop quartets. There’s a surprise at 
every turn. 
 
 

Hayseed Theater 
(Formerly The Gazebo) 

Located near the west end of the racetrack 
near the Orange Gate, Hayseed Theater will 
feature such sounds as Red Gallagher, The 
Peterson project and Spruce Rooster Old Time 
String Band. Come and join the fun!

Daily Guide  
to  

Entertainment 2023  
Schedules are subject to whim, weather 

and last minute updates. 
We appreciate your continued understanding.   

Visit the Fair on the Web 
www.fryeburgfair.org


